PV weidinger

UVEX 2 trend safety shoe S1P sandal, size 43, black

Whether assembly or production, indoor or outdoor: the uvex 2 trend incorporates many
proven technologies in a modern entry-level product line for medium applications (S1- S3).
uvex anti-twist heel cap for more protection against twisting and high-quality outsole
materials together with a sporty look and fresh colors ensure that it is a pleasure to wear.
The result: maximum comfort and safety for everyday work.

Particularly sporty safety sandal

Suitable for chrome allergy sufferers as they are made from synthetic G19 materials

Sole materials free from silicones, plasticizers and other substances that can damage
paintwork

Double, individually adjustable Velcro fastener

Item no. WL81139
Manufacturer UVEX
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Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Sales unit
Content unit
Colour
Standards
Safety class
Shoe width
Shoe size EU
ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.

WL81130
WL81131

WL81133
WL81134
WL81136
WL81137
WL81138
WL81139
WL81140
WL81141

WL81142
WL81143
WL81144
WL81145

PV weidinger

69362-43

UVEX Arbeitsschutz GmbH
Wirzburger Str. 181-189
DE-90715 Fiirth
www.uvex-safety.de

1 pair

1 pair

black, blue

EN ISO 20345:2022 + A1:2024
S3

W11

43

yes

Shoe size EU
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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